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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
09/12/2023 - 17:38 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:10.41 258
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:10.41 37.81

2. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 1:11.82 243
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:11.82 37.82

3. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 1:12.92 232
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:12.92 37.33

4. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:14.13 221
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:14.13 38.45

5. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.69 216
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:14.69 39.16

6. MILIĆEVIĆ, Uroš 14 Velika Kikinda 1:14.75 215
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:14.75 39.49

7. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:18.14 188
50m: 1:18.26 1:18.26 100m: 1:18.14

8. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:22.26 161
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:22.26 43.47

9. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin Vrbas 1:22.78 158
10. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:25.74 143
11. ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 1:26.26 140

50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:26.26 44.87

12. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:29.43 126
13. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:31.61 117

50m: 1:31.66 1:31.66 100m: 1:31.61

14. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 1:35.22 104
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:35.22 49.57

15. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:41.48 86
50m: 44.51 44.51 100m: 1:41.48 56.97

16. TORBICA, Luka 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.60 83
50m: 48.52 48.52 100m: 1:42.60 54.08

17. CELAR, Nemanja 13 Proleter 1:47.89 71
50m: 48.82 48.82 100m: 1:47.89 59.07

18. TOPIC, Andrija 13 Proleter 1:48.11 71
50m: 2:01.33 2:01.33 100m: 1:48.11

19. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:49.70 68
50m: 51.39 51.39 100m: 1:49.70 58.31

11 - 12 godina

1. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:02.50 369
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:02.50 33.55

2. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 1:05.45 321
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:05.45 34.44

3. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 1:07.11 298
50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:07.11 35.89

4. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:08.37 282
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.37 35.75
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 9, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 1:09.74 265
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:09.74 35.97

6. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 1:10.51 257
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:10.51 36.68

7. MILUTINOV, Aleksandar 12 Velika Kikinda 1:15.83 206
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:15.83 39.20

8. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:17.59 193
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:17.59 41.53

9. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:18.90 183
10. MAKIVIĆ, Vid 12 Velika Kikinda 1:20.12 175

50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:20.12 41.79

11. BAJKIN, Teodor 12 Velika Kikinda 1:28.85 128
50m: 40.49 40.49 100m: 1:28.85 48.36

12. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:29.60 125
50m: 41.97 41.97 100m: 1:29.60 47.63

13. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:30.47 121
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:30.47 47.31

14. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 1:35.28 104
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:35.28 52.41

13 - 14 godina

1. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:01.62 385
2. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:01.77 382

50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.77 32.44

3. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:03.49 352
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:03.49 32.99

4. CIRIC, Goran 10 Velika Kikinda 1:03.71 348
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.71 33.72

5. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:04.15 341
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.15 33.81

6. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:05.76 317
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:05.76 34.34

7. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:06.00 313
8. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:06.27 309
9. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:13.63 225

50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:13.63 39.12

10. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 1:16.52 201
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:16.52 41.74

11. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:23.20 156
50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:23.20 43.28

Otvoreno

1. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06 Velika Kikinda 52.75 614
50m: 25.26 25.26 100m: 52.75 27.49

2. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 53.83 577
50m: 25.50 25.50 100m: 53.83 28.33

3. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 57.02 486
50m: 27.20 27.20 100m: 57.02 29.82
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

4. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 57.05 485
50m: 27.71 27.71 100m: 57.05 29.34

5. BOSKOVSKI, Nikola 06 PK Arena 2015 58.39 452
50m: 28.03 28.03 100m: 58.39 30.36

6. LASICA, Nenad 05 PK Arena 2015 58.60 448
7. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:01.62 385
8. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:01.77 382

50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.77 32.44

9. BASTA, Vuk 11 Vrbas 1:02.50 369
50m: 28.95 28.95 100m: 1:02.50 33.55

10. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 1:03.49 352
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:03.49 32.99

11. CIRIC, Goran 10 Velika Kikinda 1:03.71 348
50m: 29.99 29.99 100m: 1:03.71 33.72

12. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 1:04.15 341
50m: 30.34 30.34 100m: 1:04.15 33.81

13. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 1:05.33 323
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:05.33 34.71

14. NADJ, David 11 Vojvodina 1:05.45 321
50m: 31.01 31.01 100m: 1:05.45 34.44

15. KECIC, Luka 10 Proleter 1:05.76 317
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:05.76 34.34

16. MARINKOV, Jovan 10 Novi Sad 1:06.00 313
17. ĐIRLIĆ, Vasilije 10 Delfin Vrbas 1:06.27 309
18. ĐEKIĆ, Boško 12 Srem 1:07.11 298

50m: 31.22 31.22 100m: 1:07.11 35.89

19. SAMARDZIJA, Vuk 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:08.37 282
50m: 32.62 32.62 100m: 1:08.37 35.75

20. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 Spartak Subotica 1:09.74 265
50m: 33.77 33.77 100m: 1:09.74 35.97

21. JOCIĆ, Milutin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:10.41 258
50m: 32.60 32.60 100m: 1:10.41 37.81

22. SULC, Mark 12 Spartak Prozivka 1:10.51 257
50m: 33.83 33.83 100m: 1:10.51 36.68

23. SOKOLAI, Aleksandar 13 Velika Kikinda 1:11.82 243
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:11.82 37.82

24. DJUKIĆ, Filip 14 Velika Kikinda 1:12.92 232
50m: 35.59 35.59 100m: 1:12.92 37.33

25. SAVIĆ, Petar 10 Dinamo Pančevo 1:13.63 225
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:13.63 39.12

26. RAKIC, Strahinja 13 Proleter 1:14.13 221
50m: 35.68 35.68 100m: 1:14.13 38.45

27. HUSARIK, Martin 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:14.69 216
50m: 35.53 35.53 100m: 1:14.69 39.16

28. MILIĆEVIĆ, Uroš 14 Velika Kikinda 1:14.75 215
50m: 35.26 35.26 100m: 1:14.75 39.49

29. MILUTINOV, Aleksandar 12 Velika Kikinda 1:15.83 206
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:15.83 39.20
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Liga Mladih Plivača Vojvodine 2023
Novi Sad, 9 - 10/12/2023

Disciplina 9, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

30. DJOMPARIN, Ognjen 10 Velika Kikinda 1:16.52 201
50m: 34.78 34.78 100m: 1:16.52 41.74

31. KNEŽEVIĆ, Njegoš 11 Dinamo Pančevo 1:17.59 193
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:17.59 41.53

32. PANTIĆ, Miloš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:18.14 188
50m: 1:18.26 1:18.26 100m: 1:18.14

33. MANDIĆ, Stahinja 12 Velika Kikinda 1:18.90 183
34. MAKIVIĆ, Vid 12 Velika Kikinda 1:20.12 175

50m: 38.33 38.33 100m: 1:20.12 41.79

35. KOMADINA, Uros 13 Proleter 1:22.26 161
50m: 38.79 38.79 100m: 1:22.26 43.47

36. ŠAROVIĆ, Vasilije 13 Delfin Vrbas 1:22.78 158
37. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:23.20 156

50m: 39.92 39.92 100m: 1:23.20 43.28

38. MILJANIC, Stefan 13 Vojvodina 1:25.74 143
39. ALEKSIC, Marko 13 Proleter 1:26.26 140

50m: 41.39 41.39 100m: 1:26.26 44.87

40. BAJKIN, Teodor 12 Velika Kikinda 1:28.85 128
50m: 40.49 40.49 100m: 1:28.85 48.36

41. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 1:29.43 126
42. KARAC, Stefan 11 Velika Kikinda 1:29.60 125

50m: 41.97 41.97 100m: 1:29.60 47.63

43. KONSTANTINOVIC, Ilija 11 PK Arena 2015 1:30.47 121
50m: 43.16 43.16 100m: 1:30.47 47.31

44. MILOSAVLJEV, Damjan 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:31.61 117
50m: 1:31.66 1:31.66 100m: 1:31.61

45. GUTNIKOV, Egor 13 PK Arena 2015 1:35.22 104
50m: 45.65 45.65 100m: 1:35.22 49.57

46. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 1:35.28 104
50m: 42.87 42.87 100m: 1:35.28 52.41

47. TORBICA, Đorđe 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:41.48 86
50m: 44.51 44.51 100m: 1:41.48 56.97

48. TORBICA, Luka 13 Dinamo Pančevo 1:42.60 83
50m: 48.52 48.52 100m: 1:42.60 54.08

49. CELAR, Nemanja 13 Proleter 1:47.89 71
50m: 48.82 48.82 100m: 1:47.89 59.07

50. TOPIC, Andrija 13 Proleter 1:48.11 71
50m: 2:01.33 2:01.33 100m: 1:48.11

51. NIKOLIĆ, Uroš 14 Dinamo Pančevo 1:49.70 68
50m: 51.39 51.39 100m: 1:49.70 58.31


